

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-1	120	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - 303 Cass St	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	11/5	/2015			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	12/1	0/2015			Final action:	12/10/2015	
Title:	Resolution approving Application of Rahn Pischke for a Conditional Use Permit at 303 Cass Street to demolish a portion of an existing structure allowing space for a sales lot.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Notice of Hearing, 4. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 5. Property Owner Buffer Map, 6. Property Owner Buffer List, 7. CPC Ltr 11-30-15, 8. CPC Report - 11-30-15						
Data							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	tion	Result
12/10/2015	Ver. 1	Action By Common				tion IOPTED	Result
		Common	n Council v & Adminis	tratior	AD n RE		Result Pass

Resolution approving Application of Rahn Pischke for a Conditional Use Permit at 303 Cass Street to demolish a portion of an existing structure allowing space for a sales lot.